
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

NAGALAND UNIVERSITY 

LUMAMI: 798 627 

Class Attendance Report (%) 

M.Sc. 4
th

 Semester, 2018 

Roll. 

No. 

Name Subject Code No. 

 

BT-

401(C) 

 

BP-

402(C) 

Choice Based Papers** 

BT – 404(CBCP),  

406(CBCP),  

408(CBCP), 

410(CBCP) 

BP – 405(CBCP), 

407(CBCP), 

 409(CBCP), 

411(CBCP) 

01/16 Ms. Illika .G. Zhimo 75 75 85 85 

02/16 Ms. Vikienü 97 98 95 95 

03/16 Ms. ArenkalaLongkumer 80 76 93 90 

04/16 Ms. Grace Thyü 75 75 94 94 

05/16 Ms. Senjumbeni  P  Kithan 75 75 77 77 

06/16 Ms. MedophrenuoKhro 75 75 90 80 

07/16 Ms. TemjensonglaLongkumer 80 78 94 80 

08/16 Ms. LipokjunglaPongen 80 75 90 90 

09/16 Ms. Limajungla  S  Ozukum 75 75 94 78 

10/16 Mr. Toino .K. Sumi 75 75 75 80 

11/16 Mr. Thejavitsü  Noah  Vüprü 97 80 91 91 

12/16 Mr. ImlichubaAier 80 75 80 80 

13/16 Ms. VecivolüRhakho 75 75 93 89 

14/16 Mr. LamhaomangSingson 75 75 85 85 

15/16 Ms. WanmeiKonyak 75 75 75 75 

16/16 Ms. Merenlila 75 75 88 80 

17/16 Mr. NeilakhotuoRutsa 75 75 75 78 

18/16 Mr. Ochitizuk  Jamir 80 75 85 85 

19/16 Ms. Vinitoli  K. 80 78 85 85 

20/16 Ms. Loyibeni  Y. Tungoe 75 75 80 80 

21/16 Ms. Imnangangla 85 75 85 85 

22/16 Ms. Kepenshi 75 75 90 92 

23/16 Mr. A.  Jacob  Phom 85 78 100 100 

24/16 Ms. LolyAchumi 85 80 98 98 

25/16 Ms. NyemkhaoKonyak 87 78 80 80 

26/16 Ms. NukshisonglaLeden 75 75 90 80 

27/16 Ms.  PosheluVenuh 75 75 87 87 

*BT: Botany Theory, BP: Botany Practical; C: Core; CBCP: Choice Based Credit Paper. 

**Choice Based Papers: BT – 404(CBCP) & BP – 405(CBCP): Angiosperm Taxonomy & 

Biosystematics: Roll No. 01/16, 05/16, 14/16, 15/16, 19/16, 21/16, 23/16. 

BT – 406(CBCP) & BP – 407(CBCP):Biodiversity Conservation & Ecosystem Services: Roll No,:- 

06/16, 07/16, 09/16, 10/16, 16/16, 17/16, 20/16, 25/16, 26/16. 
BT – 408(CBCP) & BP – 409(CBCP):Plant Biotechnology: Roll No.:- 02/16, 04/16, 08/16, 11/16, 12/16, 

18/16, 27/16.  

BT – 410(CBCP) & BP – 411(CBCP):Microbial Ecology: Roll No.:- 03/16, 13/16, 22/16, 24/16. 
 

 

S/d 

(Talijungla) 

Head, Department of Botany 

 

 



DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

NAGALAND UNIVERSITY 

LUMAMI: 798 627 

Internal Assessment Report  

M.Sc. 4
th

 Semester, 2018 

Roll. 

No. 

Name Subject Code No. 

 

BT-

401(C) 

 

BP-

402(C) 

Choice Based Papers** 

BT – 404(CBCP), 

406(CBCP),  

408(CBCP),  

410(CBCP) 

BP – 405(CBCP),  

407(CBCP),  

409(CBCP), 

411(CBCP) 

01/16 Ms. Illika .G. Zhimo 21.0 10.0 18.0 09.0 

02/16 Ms. Vikienü 23.0 11.0 20.0 09.0 

03/16 Ms. ArenkalaLongkumer 19.0 10.0 19.0 09.0 

04/16 Ms. Grace Thyü 20.0 11.0 19.0 07.0 

05/16 Ms. Senjumbeni  P  Kithan 17.0 11.0 15.0 08.0 

06/16 Ms. MedophrenuoKhro 20.0 10.0 21.0 10.5 

07/16 Ms. TemjensonglaLongkumer 22.0 10.0 19.0 10.5 

08/16 Ms. LipokjunglaPongen 17.0 10.0 17.0 08.0 

09/16 Ms. Limajungla  S  Ozukum 19.0 10.0 17.0 10.5 

10/16 Mr. Toino .K. Sumi 19.0 11.0 19.0 10.5 

11/16 Mr. Thejavitsü  Noah  Vüprü 19.0 11.0 19.0 09.0 

12/16 Mr. ImlichubaAier 11.0 08.0 16.0 07.0 

13/16 Ms. VecivolüRhakho 19.0 10.0 18.0 09.0 

14/16 Mr. LamhaomangSingson 21.0 09.0 20.0 08.0 

15/16 Ms. WanmeiKonyak 14.0 11.0 17.0 08.0 

16/16 Ms. Merenlila 18.0 09.0 17.0 10.5 

17/16 Mr. NeilakhotuoRutsa 12.0 10.0 18.0 10.5 

18/16 Mr. Ochitizuk  Jamir 21.0 10.0 17.0 07.0 

19/16 Ms. Vinitoli  K. 13.0 11.0 16.0 08.0 

20/16 Ms. Loyibeni  Y. Tungoe 19.0 10.0 19.0 10.5 

21/16 Ms. Imnangangla 16.0 10.0 17.0 09.0 

22/16 Ms. Kepenshi 18.0 10.0 19.0 09.0 

23/16 Mr. A.  Jacob  Phom 15.0 10.0 20.0 09.0 

24/16 Ms. LolyAchumi 21.0 10.0 19.0 09.0 

25/16 Ms. NyemkhaoKonyak 17.0 10.0 18.0 10.5 

26/16 Ms. NukshisonglaLeden 20.0 10.0 18.0 10.5 

27/16 Ms.  PosheluVenuh 15.0 10.0 17.0 08.0 

*BT: Botany Theory, BP: Botany Practical; C: Core; CBCP: Choice Based Credit Paper. 

**Choice Based Papers: BT – 404(CBCP) & BP – 405(CBCP): Angiosperm Taxonomy & 

Biosystematics: Roll No. 01/16, 05/16, 14/16, 15/16, 19/16, 21/16, 23/16. 

BT – 406(CBCP) & BP – 407(CBCP):Biodiversity Conservation & Ecosystem Services: Roll No,:- 

06/16, 07/16, 09/16, 10/16, 16/16, 17/16, 20/16, 25/16, 26/16. 
BT – 408(CBCP) & BP – 409(CBCP):Plant Biotechnology: Roll No.:- 02/16, 04/16, 08/16, 11/16, 12/16, 

18/16, 27/16.  

BT – 410(CBCP) & BP – 411(CBCP):Microbial Ecology: Roll No.:- 03/16, 13/16, 22/16, 24/16. 
 

 

S/d 

(Talijungla) 

Head, Department of Botany 



 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

NAGALAND UNIVERSITY 

LUMAMI: 798 627 

Class Attendance Report (%) 

M.Sc. 2
nd

Semester, 2017 

Roll. No. Name Subject Code No.  

BT-

201(C) 

BP-

202(C) 

BT-

203(C) 

BP-

204(C) 

BT-

205(C) 

BP-

206(C) 

17MSBT01 AtoshiChishi 84 84 100 91 82 82 

17MSBT02 O. Asha Koso 88 88 100 91 100 100 

17MSBT03 Imnajungla 80 80 88 82 82 82 

17MSBT04 S Bikhumla(Discontinued)  absent absent absent absent absent absent 

17MSBT05 Temsurenla 75 75 76 82 87 87 

17MSBT06 Yaoreiso M K Shimrah 88 88 94 91 100 100 

17MSBT07 Robert Konthoujam 100 100 100 100 100 100 

17MSBT08 James Ezung 92 92 88 82 82 82 

17MSBT09 ChariakPou Denis Gangmei 84 84 75 82 82 82 

17MSBT10 Zuthungo C Ezung 84 84 76 75 77 77 

17MSBT11 IlamzailieHemang 88 88 82 91 100 100 

17MSBT12 Pelo-o 88 88 88 75 92 92 

17MSBT13 WelhitshoMedo 92 92 100 100 100 100 

17MSBT14 SangtemkoklaPhom 75 75 88 82 77 77 

17MSBT15 HeukongwanglieMbungcha 99 99 100 100 100 100 

17MSBT16 Athungbeni W Shitiri 80 80 94 75 92 92 

17MSBT17 Victor NsanthungOvung 75 75 82 75 77 77 

17MSBT18 JandemoOvung 75 75 82 75 82 82 

17MSBT19 Sungjemkala T Imchen 75 75 88 82 75 75 

17MSBT20 EasterlaAo 75 75 88 82 82 82 

17MSBT21 KhrieketoulhouMepfhuo 80 80 76 82 82 82 

17MSBT22 Imtimongla 80 80 100 82 82 82 

17MSBT23 Meyisangla 75 75 75 75 75 75 

17MSBT24 Bei-u Thepa 75 75 88 75 82 82 

17MSBT25 Puthan K 75 75 82 75 82 82 

17MSBT26 NüvohüHesüh 75 75 76 82 82 82 

17MSBT27 Kalibo K Chishi 95 95 100 91 98 98 

BT: Botany Theory, BP: Botany Practical, (C): Core. 

 

S/d 

(Talijungla) 

Head, Department of Botany 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

NAGALAND UNIVERSITY 

LUMAMI: 798 627 

Internal Assessment Report  

M.Sc. 2
nd

 Semester, 2018 

Roll. No. Name Subject Code No.  

BT-

201(C) 

BP-

202(C) 

BT-

203(C) 

BP-

204(C) 

BT-

205(C) 

BP-

206(C) 
17MSBT01 AtoshiChishi 16.0 08.0 16.0 09.0 14.0 7.0 

17MSBT02 O. Asha Koso 19.0 08.0 20.0 08.0 17.0 7.0 

17MSBT03 Imnajungla 19.0 07.0 15.0 08.0 16.0 6.0 

17MSBT04 S Bikhumla(Discontinued)  absent absent absent absent absent absent 

17MSBT05 Temsurenla 17.0 08.0 13.0 09.0 15.0 6.0 

17MSBT06 Yaoreiso M K Shimrah 18.0 07.0 16.0 07.0 13.0 7.0 

17MSBT07 Robert Konthoujam 19.0 07.0 18.0 09.0 16.0 7.0 

17MSBT08 James Ezung 16.0 07.0 12.0 08.0 15.0 6.0 

17MSBT09 ChariakPou Denis Gangmei 15.0 07.0 17.0 07.0 15.0 6.0 

17MSBT10 Zuthungo C Ezung 14.0 07.0 13.0 07.0 11.0 6.0 

17MSBT11 IlamzailieHemang 17.0 08.0 18.0 09.0 17.0 7.0 

17MSBT12 Pelo-o 15.0 08.0 18.0 07.0 14.0 6.0 

17MSBT13 WelhitshoMedo 16.0 07.0 19.0 10.0 16.0 7.0 

17MSBT14 SangtemkoklaPhom 15.0 06.0 16.0 08.0 13.0 7.0 

17MSBT15 HeukongwanglieMbungcha 15.0 07.0 19.0 08.0 17.0 7.0 

17MSBT16 Athungbeni W Shitiri 17.0 08.0 15.0 08.0 15.0 6.0 

17MSBT17 Victor NsanthungOvung 18.0 07.0 17.0 08.0 15.0 6.0 

17MSBT18 JandemoOvung 14.0 07.0 16.0 07.0 13.0 6.0 

17MSBT19 Sungjemkala T Imchen 15.0 07.0 18.0 08.0 14.0 6.0 

17MSBT20 EasterlaAo 11.0 07.0 11.0 07.0 12.0 7.0 

17MSBT21 KhrieketoulhouMepfhuo 15.0 07.0 18.0 08.0 14.0 6.0 

17MSBT22 Imtimongla 17.0 07.0 15.0 07.0 16.0 6.0 

17MSBT23 Meyisangla 13.0 06.0 14.0 07.0 15.0 6.0 

17MSBT24 Bei-u Thepa 17.0 07.0 13.0 07.0 15.0 6.0 

17MSBT25 Puthan K 15.0 07.0 16.0 07.0 15.0 7.0 

17MSBT26 NüvohüHesüh 15.0 07.0 10.0 07.0 14.0 6.0 

17MSBT27 Kalibo K Chishi 13.0 07.0 16.0 08.0 14.0 7.0 

BT: Botany Theory, BP: Botany Practical, (C): Core. 

 

 

S/d 

(Talijungla) 

Head, Department of Botany 

 

 

 


